02.07.2021 Transfer from

Vijendra

Kumar Vijay

Gift 1,10,

000

10 NIL 8,85,066 8.85% 6.20% - -

02.07.2021 Transfer from Gift 1,00, 10 NIL 9,85,066 9.85% 6.90% - -

81 | P a g e

Shelandra

Vijay

000

20.03.2024 Transfer from

Vijendra

Kumar Vijay

Gift 32,3

23

10 NIL 10,17,389 10.17% 7.13% - -

26.03.2024 Transfer from

Shelandra

Vijay

Gift 8,33

3

10 NIL 10,25,722 10.26% 7.18% - -

Total 10,25,722

#We are unable to trace complete Transfer documents and therefore the details mentioned above are extracted from available Share Transfer Register of the Company. For risks relating to the same,

please refer to the Risk Factor No. 12 from the section titled “Risk Factors” beginning on Page No. 28 of this Prospectus.

12) As on the date of the Prospectus, the Company has Eighteen (18) shareholders.

13) The details of the Shareholding of the members of the Promoter Group as on the date of this Prospectus are set forth in the

table below:

Sr.

No.

Name of the Shareholders Pre-Issue Post Issue

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Pre-

Issue Equity

Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Post-

Issue Equity

Share Capital

1.  Kusum Vijay 1,06,456 1.06% 1,06,456 0.75

2.  Nikita Vijay 8,68,728 8.69% 8,68,728 6.09

3.  Tanvee Vijay 8,68,450 8.68% 8,68,450 6.08

4.  Ramesh Kumar Vijay & Others (HUF) 8,80,400 8.80% 8,80,400 6.17

5.  Karan Vijay 9,85,456 9.85% 9,85,456 6.90

6.  Kamla Gandhi 4,66,667 4.67% 4,66,667 3.27

7.  Vitika Vijay 2,22,222 2.22% 2,22,222 1.56

8.  Tanay Vijay 55,556 0.56% 55,556 0.39

9.  RR Family Trust 9,33,333 9.33% 9,33,333 6.54

10.  Primerose Foundation 8,29,000 8.29% 8,29,000 5.81

11.  Ashok Kumar Gandhi 11,122 0.11% 11,122 0.08

12.  Niranjan Lal Vijay 1,667 0.02% 1,667 0.01

14) There were no shares purchased/sold by the Promoter(s) and Promoter Group, directors of our Company and their relatives

during last six months:

15) There are no financing arrangements wherein the Promoters, Promoter Group, the Directors of our Company and their

relatives, have financed the purchase by any other person of securities of our Company other than in the normal course of

the business of the financing entity during the period of six (06) months immediately preceding the date of filing of the

Prospectus.

16) Promoter’s Contribution and other Lock-In details:

As per sub-Regulation (1) of Regulation 236 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018, an aggregate of 20% of the post-Issue